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FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 1990 CONTINUED 

900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT’. GF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 © SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
900928 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 

199O — 1991 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
900928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
900928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
900928 OTC 
900928 TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
700928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 TULSA MUN. EMP. 
900928 UNITED WAY 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 PEBSCO 
900928 AMERICAN FAMILY 
900928 AMERICAN FAMILY 
900928 RESALE PROPERTY 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYRGLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

FED. WH 
FICA 
STATE TAX 
DEDUCTS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
HEALTH INS. 
PREMIUMS 
CR. UN. 
DEDUCTS 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PAYROLL 

1990 -— 1991 TULSA AREA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY 
900928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
700928 OTC 
700928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
900928 TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CQ. 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
700928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 TULSA MUN. EMP. 
900928 UNITED WAY 
700928 PEBSCO 
900928 AMERICAN FAMILY 
900928 AMERICAN FAMILY 
900928 TAEMA 

1990 -— 1991 LAW LIBRARY 
900928 LAW LIBRARY 
900928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
900928 OTC 
900928 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
900928 TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. CQ. 
900928 PRUDENTIAL INS. COQ. 
900928 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY 
900928 JOHN CANTRELL 
9700928 PRUDENTIAL INS. 
900928 TULSA MUN. EMP. 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 PEBSCO 
900928 AMERICAN FAMILY 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL, ACCOUNT 
9700928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
700928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
9700928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
700928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL | 
900928 JOHN F. CANTRELL 

FED. WH 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
DEDUCTS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
HEALTH INS. 
PREMIUMS 
CR. UN. 
DEDUCTS 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PAYROLL 

PAYROLL 
FED... WH 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
DEDUCTS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
HEALTH INS. 
PREMIUMS 
CR. UN. 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET. PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 

16,534.17 
9,146.07 

45.00 
1,914.50 
1,276.15 
2,379.50 

"65.00 
1,222.02 

225.00 

9,064.52 
11,027.23. 
2,986.21 
8,991.00 © 

485.44 
590.46 
88.90 

5,412.89 
296.45 

6,259.54 
11.00 

819.00 
2,986.00 

209.36 
50.76 

74,925.00 

1,569.51 
485.06 

1,724.66 
1,422.48 

84.36 
131.10 
21.32 
989.71 
24.51 
436.80 

8.00 
30.00 
24.92 
12.16 

11,854.00 

3,333.33 
287.51 
89.28 
510.00 
400.00 
21.83 
21.16 
3.92 

223.70 
17.99 

265.00 
40.00 

362.50 
14.96 

1,870.70 
7,409.95 

248,152.56 
65,495.52 
17,734.45 
42,630.42 
146,440.05 
23,570.17 
15,589.53 

972,326.34 

Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be adjourned. 

roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. 

ATTEST: 

oan Has@ings, County Clerk 

(THE ABOVE CLAIMS MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE 

Melvin C. Rice, 

Vion carried, 

COMMISSTONERS 

Chairman 

OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 

Upon 


