<del> </del>			
FRIDAY	, SEPTEMBER 28, 1990 CONTINUED		
I KIDKI	, our running to, root descriptions		
000000	Sileri es cousar o		44 551 45
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	16,536.17
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	9,146.07
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	45.00
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	1,914.50
i			
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	1,276.15
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	2,379.50
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	65.00
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	1,222.02
1			•
900928	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	225.00
1990 -	1991 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		* I
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH	9,064.52
ŀ			
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	11,027.23
900928	OTC	STATE TAX	2,986.21
900928	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	8,991.00
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	485.44
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	690.46
900928	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY	PREMIUMS	88.90
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	HEALTH INS.	5,412.89
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	296.45
900928	TULSA MUN. EMP.	CR. UN.	6,259.64
900928	UNITED WAY	DEDUCTS	11.00
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	PARKING	819.00
900928	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	2,986.00
			•
900928	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	209.36
900928	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	60.76
900928	RESALE PROPERTY	PAYROLL	74,925.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,,,,=====
<u> 1990 - </u>	1991 TULSA AREA EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN	<del></del>	
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH	1,569.51
900928	OTC	STATE TAX	485.06
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS		
		FICA	1,724.66
900928	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	1,422.48
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	84.36
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	131.10
900928	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO.	PREMIUMS	21.32
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	HEALTH INS.	989.71
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	24.51
900928	TULSA MUN. EMP.	CR. UN.	636.80
900928	UNITED WAY	DEDUCTS	8.00
900928	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	30.00
900928	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	24.92
900928	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	12.16
900928	TAEMA	PAYROLL	11,854.00
700728	1 DEITO	TATROLL	11,654.00
<u> 1990 - </u>	1991 LAW LIBRARY		
900928	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL	3,333.33
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH	287.51
900928	OTC	STATE TAX	89.28
900928	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	510.00
900928	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	400.00
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	PREMIUMS	21.83
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	PREMIUMS	21.16
900928	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY	PREMIUMS	3.92
900928	JOHN CANTRELL	HEALTH INS.	223.70
900928	PRUDENTIAL INS.	PREMIUMS	17.99
900928	TULSA MUN. EMP.	CR. UN.	245.00
			· ·
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	PARKING	40.00
900928	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	362.50
900928	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	14.96
		. ,	1.1,0
T	DINTY THEADURED DAVIDOUS ASSESSMENT		
	OUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT		
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	1,870.70
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	7,409.95
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	248,152.56
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	65,495.52
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	17,734.45
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	42,630.42
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	146,440.05
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	23,670.17
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	15,589.53
900928	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	972,326.34
			•
	Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph,	that this monting b	e adjourned. L
	inter by irrest seconder by nethilt	that this meeting t	,_ uujuu; 1150 . C

Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon

roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Rice, yes. Motion carried

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman

ATTEST:

foan Haskings, County Clerk
(THE ABOVE CLAIMS MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)